#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place

Name

Alex Unger
Reed Gahagen
Tommy Murray

Max Vande Slunt

Name

Owen Plate

Name

Nana Kofi Norman

Name

Nate Hall

Name

Michael McGuire
John Wishman
Marc Utrie

Ethan Campbell

Name

Nick Bittner

Name

Mark Steinlage

Team Name
Xavier

Plymouth

St. Mary's Springs/NFDL
St. Mary Catholic
Shawano
Sheboygan Falls
Kohler

Howards Grove
Roncalli

Fox Valley Lutheran
Kewaskum

Ripon

Two Rivers

Grade
12
11
12
12

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade

Grade
10

Total Points

45
33
26
23
22
22
14
12
12
2

2
2
0

School

Kohler

Plymouth
Sheboygan Falls
St. Mary's Springs

School

Plymouth

School

Xavier

School

Xavier

Name

Ben Mcguire
Jaren Baltus
Ethan Pfaff

Charlie Staner

Name

Patrick Smith

Name

Sean Utrie

Record
10-5
10-2

7-4
12-3

Record

11-0

Record

21-0

Record

221

Grade
10

12
12

Grade
10

Grade

School

St. Mary's Springs
Plymouth

Xavier

St. Mary Catholic

School

Xavier

School

Xavier

Sectional 2 Results

Record
14-0
9-2
14-7
13-6

Record

13-1

Record

20-1



