#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Alex Unger	12	Kohler	10-5		
2nd place	Reed Gahagen	11	Plymouth	10-2		
3rd place	Tommy Murray	12	Sheboygan Falls	7-4		
4th place	Max Vande Slunt	12	St. Mary's Springs	12-3		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Owen Plate	9	Plymouth	11-0		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	I	
1st place	Nana Kofi Norman	9	Xavier	21-0		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Nate Hall	9	Xavier	22-1		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
1st place	Michael McGuire	12	Ben Mcguire	10	St. Mary's Springs	14-0
2nd place	John Wishman	12	Jaren Baltus	9	Plymouth	9-2
3rd place	Marc Utrie	12	Ethan Pfaff	12	Xavier	14-7
4th place	Ethan Campbell	12	Charlie Staner	12	St. Mary Catholic	13-6
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
1st place	Nick Bittner	9	Patrick Smith	10	Xavier	13-1
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
1st place	Mark Steinlage	10	Sean Utrie	9	Xavier	20-1
Team Results		Total Points				
1st place	Xavier	45				
2nd place	Plymouth	33				

1st place	Xavier	45
2nd place	Plymouth	33
3rd place	St. Mary's Springs/NFDL	26
4th place	St. Mary Catholic	23
5th place	Shawano	22
6th place	Sheboygan Falls	22
7th place	Kohler	14
8th place	Howards Grove	12
9th place	Roncalli	12
10th place	Fox Valley Lutheran	2
11th place	Kewaskum	2
12th place	Ripon	2
13th place	Two Rivers	0